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Ronkonkoma RR Station to Miller Place 40 Miles Flat\Hilly "The Hills Have Eyes"

TURN ON AT MI=.0 FOR MI
L Railroad Ave 0.0 0.5

R Pond Rd / Lake Shore Rd 0.5 1.6
X Portion Road 2.1 0.0
E Shorehaven Blvd 2.1 0.1
L Woodland St 2.2 0.3

L Jay Pl 2.5 0.1
L Newton Blvd 2.6 0.0
R Kirby Ln 2.6 0.2

L School House Rd / Smith St 2.8 0.4
R Hudson Ave 3.2 0.0
L Browns Rd & X Rt 347 3.2 2.5
R Lake Ave & X Rt 25 5.7 1.2

R 6th St 7.0 0.5
L Cambon Ave 7.5 0.1
R Evon Ln 7.6 0.2
L Mills Pond Rd 7.8 1.1

R N Country Rd 8.9 1.3
C Main St 10.2 0.5
L Shore Rd 10.7 0.3
M Sand St 11.0 0.2

L Christian Ave 11.2 1.0

L Christian Ave/Stony Brook
Rd 12.2 1.2

R Main St 13.4 0.9
X N Country Rd 14.3 0.0

M S Setauket Rd 14.3 0.6
L Sheep Pasture Rd 14.9 1.7
L Old Town Rd/Sheep Pasture 16.6 0.0

R Pasture Rd/Sheep Pasture 16.6 0.6

TURN ON AT MI=.0 FOR MI
E Sheep Pasture Rd 17.2 0.7

M Sheep Pasture Rd [Willis Ave
Ext] 17.9 0.0

R Sheep Pasture Rd 17.9 0.6
C N Country Rd 18.5 4.6
S Miller Place Rd 23.1 0.6

R Walbaums Shopping Center
Bagels/Lunch Stop 23.7 0.1

W West Exit to Miller Place Rd 23.8 0.1
R Miller Place Rd 23.9 2.1
R Mt Sinai Coram Rd 26.0 1.6
R Nothridge Dr 27.6 0.2

L Corpine Ln 27.8 0.0
R Pine Rd 27.8 1.6
L Howe Rd 29.4 0.4
R Hawkins Rd (E) 29.8 1.2

L Evergreen Dr 31.0 1.9
R Mooney Pond Rd 32.9 0.4
C College Rd 33.3 1.2
X Portion Road 34.5 0.0

S Washington Ave 34.5 0.7
L Division St 35.2 0.3
R Waverly Ave 35.5 0.9

R Long Island Ave 36.4 0.9
C Union Ave 37.3 2.1
L Mill Rd 39.4 0.1
M Railroad Ave 39.5 0.4

L Northwest RR Parking Lot 39.9 0.0

R - Right Turn L - Left Turn C - Continue Straight X - Cross Road
N - North S - South E - East W - West M - Name Changes




